Taped Surname Taped Given Subject BOX Box # Image #
VALARINS Pete Children - young boy & girl A 2 118
VALARINS Pete Children - young boy & girl A 2 119
VALARIUS Pete boy & girl C 54 038
VALLERIUS lone young woman D 75 182
VAN DOREN H H granddau Child - baby girl A 5 022
VAN FLEET A. E. older man F 134 001
VAN FLEET A.E. older man F 134 002
VAN GEISON Leo wedding couple B 47 013
VAN HYNING Louise young woman F 137 429
VAN HYNING Louise young woman F 137 430
VAN HYNING Rolland baby boy F 134 003
VAN HYNING Rolland baby boy F 134 004
VAN HYNING Rolland couple F 134 005
VAN METER Paul man B 28 002
VAN METER Paul man B 28 003
VAN SANT Norman 2 men & 2 women F 136 580
VAN SANT Norman bride & groom ? F 137 431
VANCIL Howard man in uniform E 106 048
VANCIL Howard man in uniform E 106 049
VANDERBERG Miss woman B 38 015
VANDERBURG Geo couple w older boy & girl E 94 001
VANDEVER Ralph (Mrs) toddler girl E 106 050
VANDEVER Ralph (Mrs) toddler girl E 106 051
VANZO Henry man C 55 044
VANZO Linda woman C 55 043
VAPOS Betty Female A 12 032
VAPOS Betty Female A 12 033



VARNECK
VARNECK
VARNER
VARNER
VARNER
VARNER
VASEL
VASEL
VAUGHN
VAUGHN
VAUGHN
VAUGHN
VAUGHN
VAUGHN
VAUGHN
VAUGHN
VAVREK
VAVREK
VAVREK
VAVREK
VAVRIK
VAVRIK
VEIHWEG
VELARDO
VICKWIG
VIEHLAND
VIEHLAND
VIEHLAND

Helen

Helen

Forest

John

John

Mrs Russell
Elizabeth
Elizabeth
Hazel

Hazel
Hazel & Mildred
Hazel & Mildred
Homer

Homer
Mildred
Mildred

Andy

George
George

John

George
George

Evelyn
Raymond (Mrs)
Evelyn
Herman
Herman

Herman

young woman

young woman

couple w 2 young men, girl

young man - graduation
young man - graduation
baby

toddler girl

toddler girl

Female

Female

Females - 2

Male

young man w suit & tie
young man w suit & tie
young woman

young woman

bride & groom

bride & groom

bride

John Vavrek & Mary Sarsaney

Male

Male

young woman
woman w girl
woman

Child - young girl
Child - young girl

Child - young girl
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138
138
38
31
31
67
134
134
14
14
14
14
81
81
77
77
136
137
137
136
14
14
55
106
55
14
14
14

352
353
020
067
068
032
006
007
052
053
049
050
094
095
152
153
581
432
433
582
047
048
056
052
042
073
074
075



VIEHLAND Herman Child - young girl A 14 076

VIEHWEG Albin older couple F 136 583
VIEHWEG Arthur Child - baby A 3 050
VIEHWEG Arthur Child - baby A 3 051
VIEHWEG Arthur baby C 66 065
VIEHWEG Arthur baby C 66 066
VIEHWEG Arthur toddler boy F 134 008
VIEHWEG Arthur toddler boy F 134 009
VIEHWEG Carl 3 boys F 134 010
VIEHWEG Carl 3 boys F 134 011
VIEREGGE Betty young woman E 106 053
VIEREGGE Betty young woman E 106 054
VIGNOS JE baby B 30 048
VIGNOS JE baby B 30 049
VIGNOS JE toddler - girl C 53 102
VIGNOS JE toddler - girl C 53 103
VIGNOS J E (Mrs) toddler - girl C 53 070
VIGNOS J E (Mrs) toddler - girl C 53 071
VIGNOS J E (Mrs) young boy C 53 072
VIGNOS J E (Mrs) young boy C 53 073
VIGNOS J. E. toddler girl D 89 106
VIGNOS J.E. toddler girl D 89 107
VIGNOS Willard Male A 14 071
VIGNOS Willard Male A 14 072
VINCENA Steve older couple B 47 012
VINCENA Steve older couple B 47 023
VINCENT Lawrence (Mrs)  young woman D 77 169
VINCENT Lawrence (Mrs) woman D 84 269



VITALI
VITALI
VIVIANO
VIVIANO
VIVIANO
VIVIANO
VLASICH
VLASICH
VLASICH
VLATCH
VLATCH
VLATCH
VODEN
VODEN
VOGEL
VOGT
VOGT
VOGT
VOGT
VOGT
VOGT
VOGT
VOGT
VOGT
VOGT
VOLGER
VOLGER
VOLSEN

Lincoln
Lincoln
John
John
John
John
Thomas
Thomas
Thomas
Marion
Marion
Marion
Hazel Pearl
Hazel Pearl
Lara

Ed

Ed

Louis
Louis
Pauline
Pauline
Reta
Reta
Romanus
Romanus
George
George

Arthur

couple w girl & baby boy
couple w girl & baby boy
wedding party

bride & groom

bride & groom

bride & groom

bride

bride

bride

young woman

young woman

young woman

young woman

young woman

older woman

young girl

older girl

Female - wedding

Male & Female - wedding
toddler girl

toddler girl

young woman

young woman

Children - young boy & baby
Children - young boy & baby
Male

Male

little boy
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36
36
55
55
55
55
134
134
134
80
80
80
138
138
78
28
85
14
14
134
134
136
136
16
16
14
14
30

003
004
038
039
040
041
012
013
014
060
061
062
354
355
056
004
078
013
046
015
016
584
585
100
101
026
027
135



VOLSEN
VOLSEN
VOYLES
VOYLES
VOYLES
VOYLES
VOYLES
VOYLES
VOYLES
VOYLES
VOYLES
VOYLES
VOYLES
VOYLES
VOYLES
VOYLES
VOYLES
VOYLES
VOYLES
VOYLES
VOYLES
VYVIAL

VYVIAL

Arthur
Arthur
Ancil (Mrs)
Ancil (Mrs)
Charles (M/M)
Chas & Mrs
Elvis

Elvis

Elvis

Elvis

Frank
Frank

Ina Fern
Ina Fern
Jesse
Jesse

K. J.

K. J.
Virginia
Wilma
Wilma
Rena

Rena

baby

baby boy
little girl

little girl
older couple
older couple
baby

baby

baby

baby

baby boy
baby boy
young woman
young woman
man

man

toddler girl
toddler girl
young woman
young woman
boy & girl
baby girl

baby girl
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30

30

30

30

102
106
134
134
134
134
106
106
137
137
31

31

134
134
106
134
134
106
106

092
093
123
124
095
055
017
018
019
020
056
057
434
435
095
096
021
022
058
023
024
059
060



